
CURRICULUM  VITAE 

PERSONAL DETAILS 

Family name ZEYNALLI 

 
 

First name HUSEYN 

Father’s name ETİBAR 

Date and place of 

birth 

08.01.1999 

ABSHERON.Azerbaijan 

Nationality Azerbaijani 

Marital status MARRIED 

Permanent address Azerbaijan, ABSHERON 

Nearest airport  Heydar  Aliyev International 

Airport  Baku, Azerbaijan 

Height 

(cm) 
Weight 

(kg) 
Eyes color Hair color Size of safety shoes Size of coveralls 

172 cm 68 kg BROWN BLACK 42 52 

CONTACT DETAILS 

Mobile E-mail address 

+994557410422 huseynzeynalli11@gmail.com 

NEXT OF KIN (FOR EMERGENCY) 

Next of kin Etibar Relationship Father 

Date of birth 09.10.1973 Address Baku,Azerbaijan 

Phone +994777400056 Mobile phone +994557400056 

TRAVEL PASSPORT DETAILS 

Document Number Place of Issue Issued Valid 

PASSPORT C03028351 Azerbaijan 04.02.2020 03.02.2030 

SEAMAN’S BOOK DETAILS 

Document Number Place of Issue Issued Valid 

Seaman  book DGK016714 Azerbaijan ,Baku 19.11.2020 19.11.2025 

SEAARERS IDENTITY AZE021638 Azerbaijan ,Baku 19.11.2020 19.11.2025 



EDUCATION 

Full name of School Place of Issue Grade/Class   

     

AZERBAIJAN MARINE 

ACADEMY AND COLLEGE Azerbaijan , Baku S/O 2014 2019 

     

KNOWLEDGE OF LANGUAGES 

Languages Speaking Reading Writing 

Russian UPPER 

INTERMEDIATE 
UPPER  

INTERMEDIATE 
UPPER  

INTERMEDIATE 
English INTERMEDIATE INTERMEDIATE INTERMEDIATE 

Turkish excellent excellent excellent 

COMPUTER SKILLS 

Windows Microsoft Office Internet 

Excellent Excellent Excellent 

MEDICAL INFORMATION 

Document Grade Place of issue 
Date of issue Date of 

expiry 

Med.Sertificate S/O Azerbaijan 08.06.2024 08.06.2026 

CERTIFICATE OF COMPETENCY 

Class/Grade 
Issuing 

country 

Certificate 

No. 

Date 

issued 
Expires 

Details of 

Limitations 

ABLE SEAFARER 

DECK 

Azerbaijan 

Marine 

Administration 
0494/20 19.11.2020 19.11.2025 No limit  

OFFICER 

INCHARGE OF A 

NAVIGATIONAL 

WATCH  

Azerbaijan 

Marine 

Administration 
 15.07.2022 15.07.2027 No limit  

STCW AND OTHER CERTIFICATES 

Name of 

course/Certificate 
Institute Place 

Date of 

issue 
Cert.No 

Date of 

expiry 

International Safety 

Management 

Azerbaijan 

Marine 

Adminstration 

Azerbaijan 

Baku 
08.09.2020 SP-0710-20 28.08.2025 



Proficiency in survival 

craft and boats  other 

than fast rescue boats 

Azerbaijan 

Marine 

Adminstration 

Azerbaijan 

Baku 
15.09.2020 

  SL-0775-

20 14.09.2025 

Training for seafarers 

with designated 

security duties 

Azerbaijan 

Marine 

Adminstration 

Azerbaijan 

Baku 
03.10.2020 SH-0582-20 24.09.2025 

Basic safety trainig  
Azerbaijan 

Marine 

Adminstration 

Azerbaijan 

Baku 
08.09.2020 S0-1026-20    08.09.2025 

Ship Security-related 

familization security-

awareness 

Azerbaijan 

Marine 

Adminstration 

Azerbaijan 

Baku 
24.09.2020 SI-0611-20 18.09.2025 

Basic  training and 

qualification on oil and 

chemical tanker cargo 

operations 

Azerbaijan 

Marine 

Adminstration 

Azerbaijan 

Baku 
26.08.2020 SA-0166-20 26.08.2025 

Medical First Aid 
Azerbaijan 

Marine 

Adminstration 

Azerbaijan 

Baku 
26.05.2022 

SN-0587-
22 

   26.05.2027 

GMDSS General 
Operator 

Azerbaijan 

Marine 

Adminstration 

Azerbaijan 

Baku 
23.05.2022 

DQ-0329-
22 

23.05.2027 

Radar Navigation,Radar 
Plotting and Use of ARPA 

Azerbaijan 

Marine 

Adminstration 

Azerbaijan 

Baku 
24.06.2022 

SR-0075-
22 

24.06.2027 

Bridge Resource 
Managment 

Azerbaijan 

Marine 

Adminstration 

Azerbaijan 

Baku 
03.06.2022 

SW-0299-
22 

   03.06.2027 

Operational Use of 
Electronic Chart Display 

and Information Systems 
(ECDIS) 

Azerbaijan 

Marine 

Adminstration 

Azerbaijan 

Baku 
08.06.2022 SZ-0307-22 08.06.2027 

Leadership and 
Teamwork 

Azerbaijan 

Marine 

Adminstration 

Azerbaijan 

Baku 
03.06.2022 

DL-0881-
22 

03.06.2027 

Training in Advanced 
Fire-Fighting 

Azerbaijan 

Marine 

Adminstration 

Azerbaijan 

Baku 
31.05.2022 SJ-0662-22 31.05.2027 

 

 

SEA EXPERIENCE (LAST 5 YEARS – MOST RECENT EXPERIENCE ON TOP 

LINE) 



Vessel Company Type of 

vessel Flag DWT GRT BHP Rank Sign on Sign off 

M/V 

AMUR252

8 

DARYADELAN

I 

GEN  

CARG

O 
RUSSİA 3086 1291 

920x

2 A/B 
20.01.202

1 
20.06. 

2021 

m/v SARA 
 SIO SHIPPING 

COMPANY 

GEN 

CARG

O 
PALAU 8949 6290  

A/B 

 
26.06.202

1 
24.04.202

2 

M/V TEK 
EGE 
DENIZCILIK 

GEN 
CARG 

VANUATU 
337

5 
199

7 
 

DECK/OF
F 

19.09.2022 05.04.2023 

M/V LHOTSE 
C 

CAKA 
DENIZCILIK 

GEN 
CARG 

COMORO
S 

149
7 

998  2ND/OFF 17.07.2023 07.10.2023 

M/V ATA 1 
SAFIR GEMI 
TAŞIMACILIK 

GEN 
CARG 

PANAMA 
655

5 
445

5 
 2ND/OFF 04.02.2024 04.10.2024 

 


