CURRICULUM VITAE

PERSONAL DETAILS

172 cm	68 kg	BROWN	BLACK	42	52
Height (cm)	Weight (kg)	Eyes color		Size of safety shoes	
rearest an	i por t	Airport Bakı		ACC.	
Nearest ai		Heydar Aliy			
Permanen		Azerbaijan, A	BCHEDON	10	
Marital sta		MARRIED		6	
birth Nationality	¥7	ABSHERON Azerbaijani	.Azerbaijan		0
Date and p	olace of	08.01.1999			
Father's n	ame	ETİBAR			
First name	9	HUSEYN			
Family na	me	ZEYNALLI		4	

CONTACT DETAILS

Mobile	E-mail address		
+994557410422	huseynzeynalli11@gmail.com		

NEXT OF KIN (FOR EMERGENCY)

Next of kin	Etibar	Relationship	Father
Date of birth	09.10.1973	Address	Baku,Azerbaijan
Phone	+994777400056	Mobile phone	+994557400056

TRAVEL PASSPORT DETAILS

Document	Number	Place of Issue	Issued	Valid
PASSPORT	C03028351	Azerbaijan	04.02.2020	03.02.2030

SEAMAN'S BOOK DETAILS

Document	Number Place of Issue		Issued	Valid	
Seaman book	DGK016714	Azerbaijan ,Baku	19.11.2020	19.11.2025	
SEAARERS IDENTITY	AZE021638	Azerbaijan ,Baku	19.11.2020	19.11.2025	

EDUCATION

Full name of School	Place of Issue	Grade/Class		
AZERBAIJAN MARINE ACADEMY AND COLLEGE	Azerbaijan , Baku	S/O	2014	2019

KNOWLEDGE OF LANGUAGES

Languages	Speaking	Reading	Writing
Russian	UPPER	UPPER	UPPER
	INTERMEDIATE	INTERMEDIATE	INTERMEDIATE
English	INTERMEDIATE	INTERMEDIATE	INTERMEDIATE
Turkish	excellent	excellent	excellent

COMPUTER SKILLS

Windows	Microsoft Office	Internet
Excellent	Excellent	Excellent

MEDICAL INFORMATION

Document	Grade	Place of issue	Date of issue	Date of expiry
Med.Sertificate	S/O	Azerbaijan	08.06.2024	08.06.2026

CERTIFICATE OF COMPETENCY

Class/Grade	Issuing country	Certificate No.	Date issued	Expires	Details of Limitations
ABLE SEAFARER DECK	Azerbaijan Marine Administration	0494/20	19.11.2020	19.11.2025	No limit
OFFICER INCHARGE OF A NAVIGATIONAL WATCH	Azerbaijan Marine Administration		15.07.2022	15.07.2027	No limit

STCW AND OTHER CERTIFICATES

Name of course/Certificate	Institute	Place	Date of issue	Cert.No	Date of expiry
International Safety Management	Azerbaijan Marine Adminstration	Azerbaijan Baku	08.09.2020	SP-0710-20	28.08.2025

Proficiency in survival craft and boats other than fast rescue boats	Azerbaijan Marine Adminstration	Azerbaijan Baku	15.09.2020	SL-0775- 20	14.09.2025
Training for seafarers with designated security duties	Azerbaijan Marine Adminstration	Azerbaijan Baku	03.10.2020	SH-0582-20	24.09.2025
Basic safety trainig	Azerbaijan Marine Adminstration	Azerbaijan Baku	08.09.2020	S0-1026-20	08.09.2025
Ship Security-related familization security-awareness	Azerbaijan Marine Adminstration	Azerbaijan Baku	24.09.2020	SI-0611-20	18.09.2025
Basic training and qualification on oil and chemical tanker cargo operations	Azerbaijan Marine Adminstration	Azerbaijan Baku	26.08.2020	SA-0166-20	26.08.2025
Medical First Aid	Azerbaijan Marine Adminstration	Azerbaijan Baku	26.05.2022	SN-0587- 22	26.05.2027
GMDSS General Operator	Azerbaijan Marine Adminstration	Azerbaijan Baku	23.05.2022	DQ-0329- 22	23.05.2027
Radar Navigation,Radar Plotting and Use of ARPA	Azerbaijan Marine Adminstration	Azerbaijan Baku	24.06.2022	SR-0075- 22	24.06.2027
Bridge Resource Managment	Azerbaijan Marine Adminstration	Azerbaijan Baku	03.06.2022	SW-0299- 22	03.06.2027
Operational Use of Electronic Chart Display and Information Systems (ECDIS)	Azerbaijan Marine Adminstration	Azerbaijan Baku	08.06.2022	SZ-0307-22	08.06.2027
Leadership and Teamwork	Azerbaijan Marine Adminstration	Azerbaijan Baku	03.06.2022	DL-0881- 22	03.06.2027
Training in Advanced Fire-Fighting	Azerbaijan Marine Adminstration	Azerbaijan Baku	31.05.2022	SJ-0662-22	31.05.2027

<u>SEA EXPERIENCE (LAST 5 YEARS – MOST RECENT EXPERIENCE ON TOP LINE)</u>

Vessel	Company	Type of vessel	Flag	DWT	GRT	внр	Rank	Sign on	Sign off
M/V AMUR252 8	DARYADELAN I	GEN CARG O	RUSSİA	3086	1291	920x 2	A/B	20.01.202	20.06. 2021
m/v SARA	SIO SHIPPING COMPANY	GEN CARG O	PALAU	8949	6290		A/B	26.06.202 1	24.04.202
I M/V/TFK	EGE DENIZCILIK	GEN CARG	VANUATU	337 5	199 7		DECK/OF F	19.09.2022	05.04.2023
M/V LHOTSE C	CAKA DENIZCILIK	GEN CARG	COMORO S	149 7	998		2ND/OFF	17.07.2023	07.10.2023
I M/W AIA 1	SAFIR GEMI TAŞIMACILIK	GEN CARG	PANAMA	655 5	445 5		2ND/OFF	04.02.2024	04.10.2024